
Name Age Group Score Rank

Francine Gastelum 60 - 64 688 2
Patrice Whitelock 60 - 64 741 1

Becky Amantea 65 - 69 739 4
Nancy Blanco 65 - 69 763 1
Sandra Green 65 - 69 692 7
Debbie Newton 65 - 69 738 5
Cindy Petersen 65 - 69 666 8
Sheila Steadman 65 - 69 743 3
Barb Windberg 65 - 69 706 6
Susan Zarubin 65 - 69 759 2

Linda Bonino 70 - 74 737 3
Vickie Cammack 70 - 74 770 1
Susie Fehseke 70 - 74 674 8
Cheryl Jackson 70 - 74 682 6
Kathleen Legan 70 - 74 715 4
Phyllis Margolis 70 - 74 744 2
Christine Sanzone 70 - 74 694 5
Carol Scudder 70 - 74 654 9
Sandy Tudor 70 - 74 679 7

Carolyn Brooks 75-79 727 2
Linda Curtis 75-79 739 1
Durinda Stewart 75-79 708 3

Shirlie Kitzmiller 80 - 84 779 1
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2021 Spring Bowling tournament - PM
Singles Results

Name Age Group Score Rank

Patrick Ortman 60 - 64 694 3
Steven Serrano 60 - 64 771 1
Igor Zarubin 60 - 64 737 2

Frank Addamo 65 - 69 645 4
Allen Bauer 65 - 69 722 2
Dave Keil 65 - 69 665 3
John Windberg 65 - 69 756 1

Dan Aslin 70 - 74 593 6
Jim Blanco 70 - 74 751 1
Al Gans 70 - 74 671 5
Gregg Sant 70 - 74 692 3
Daniel Sanzone 70 - 74 714 2
Michael Scudder 70 - 74 676 4

Warren Brooks 75-79 767 2
Norman Cammack 75-79 779 1
Rocky Curtis 75-79 719 3
Albert Legan 75-79 651 4

Fred Chappell 80 - 84 685 2
Jerry Holloway 80 - 84 706 1

Lloyd Warner 85-89 878 1

Ray Malinski 90+ 694 1

Singles - Men



Name Age Group Score Rank

Allen Bauer/Patrick Ortman 60 - 64 1416 1

Jerry Holloway/Frank Addamo 65 - 69 1351 1

Dan Aslin/Al Gans 70 - 74 1264 2
Fred Chappell/Gregg Sant 70 - 74 1377 1

Lloyd Warner/Ray Malinski 85-89 1572 1

Name Age Group Score Rank

Francine Gastelum/Steven Serrano 60 - 64 1459 2
Susan Zarubin/Igor Zarubin 60 - 64 1496 1

Barb Windberg/John Windberg 65 - 69 1462 2
Becky Amantea/Dave Keil 65 - 69 1404 3
Nancy Blanco/Jim Blanco 65 - 69 1514 1

Carol Scudder/Michael Scudder 70 - 74 1330 4
Christine Sanzone/Daniel Sanzone 70 - 74 1408 2
Kathleen Legan/Albert Legan 70 - 74 1366 3
Vickie Cammack/Norman Cammack 70 - 74 1549 1

Carolyn Brooks/Warren Brooks 75-79 1494 1
Linda Curtis/Rocky Curtis 75-79 1458 2
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2021 Spring Bowling tournament - PM
Doubles Results

Name Age Group Score Rank

Patrice Whitelock/Debbie Newton 60 - 64 1479 1

Cheryl Jackson/Cindy Petersen 65 - 69 1348 3
Linda Bonino/Sheila Steadman 65 - 69 1480 1
Sandra Green/Durinda Stewart 65 - 69 1400 2

Shirlie Kitzmiller/Sandy Tudor 70 - 74 1458 1
Susie Fehseke/Phyllis Margolis 70 - 74 1418 2

Doubles - Women
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